Vi

2022/2023

Chisholm Trail High School - Softball (F) Varsity

CTHS Softball Varsity

Jan 28

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 16

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 18

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 25

Feb 28

Mar 7

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 14

Mar 21

Mar 24

11:45 AM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Fossil Ridge

@ Decatur

@ Springtown

vs Arlington Heights

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

vs TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Alvarado

@ Trinity

vs LD Bell

@ Boswell

@ Weatherford

vs Crowley

vs Paschal

Fossil Ridge High School

Decatur High School

Springtown High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

Alvarado High School

Trinity High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

Boswell High School

Weatherford High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field

CTHS Var. Softball Field

Cross-Town Classic
Cross-Town Classic
Cross-Town Classic
Cross-Town Classic
Cross-Town Classic
Cross-Town Classic
San Angelo Tourney
San Angelo Tourney
San Angelo Tourney
San Angelo Tourney

San Angelo Tourney



Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 18

Apr 21

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ North Crowley

vs Trinity

@ LD Bell

vs Boswell

vs Weatherford

@ Crowley

@ Paschal

vs North Crowley

North Crowley High School
CTHS Var. Softball Field
L. D. Bell High School
CTHS Var. Softball Field
CTHS Var. Softball Field
Crowley High School
Paschal High School

CTHS Var. Softball Field



